European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

The Bahrain Royal Equestrian & H

Endurance Federation Breeders” Show

ECAHO
(Breeders” Show)
International Endurance Village Sakhir,
Bahrain
28 Jan 2021, Yearling Fillies
A
Position Horse Score Detail
1st Name: TFK GHALIA 91.38
Colour: bay

Owner: TFK Stud

2nd Name: MAYAR AL 90.13
MANAMA
Colour: grey
Owner: MR SAEED
JAFFAR ABDULLA
MOHAMED
ALMAHESHI

3rd Name: BFS 89.75
SHOMOOKH
Colour: -
Owner: MR HAMAD
MOHAMED HAMAD
ABDULLA
BUFARSAN

4th Name: SR RAWDA 89.25
Colour: bay
Owner: MR SALMAN
HAMAD YUSUF
AHMED ABDULLA
ALROWAIE




5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: LEEN
ALWASMI

Colour: chestnut
Owner: DR KHALED
JASEM MOHAMED
HASAN ALJASEM

Name: AQ JUMANA
Colour: grey
Owner: MR YASER
HUSAIN ABDULLA
ALQATTAN

Name: REEMA
Colour: bay

Owner: MR ADEL
MOHAMMED JASSIM
ALROWAIE

Name: AMS DANA
Colour: chestnut
Owner: ALMANARAH
STUD

Name: JUMANA
ALBINALI

Colour: bay

Owner: MR
MOHAMMED SAAD
SULTAN AMAN
ALBINALI

88.75

88.75

88.13

87.88

87.5




10th Name: REEM AL
ROWAIEYAH
Colour: bay
Owner: MS MARYAM
KHALAF ABDULLA
HASAN JASIM
ALROWAIEI

Judges

C.M. 11 Cristian Moschini, IT

T.V. 11 Tony van der Auwera, BE

E.G. 11 Eric Gear, FR

M.G. = Medhat Abd El Azim Gaber, EG

87.25

TYPE 18

m 17.5
;
15.5
185

18.5
18
15
18

18
18
15
18

18

18

15
18.5



	The Bahrain Royal Equestrian & Endurance Federation Breeders´ Show (Breeders´ Show)
	Judges


