## The Bahrain Royal Equestrian & Endurance Federation Breeders' Show (Breeders' Show)



International Endurance Village Sakhir, Bahrain 28 Jan 2021, Yearling Fillies

A

Position Horse		Score	Detail	Detail				
	Name: <b>TFK GHALIA</b>	91.38		C.M.	T.V.	E.G.	M.G.	
	Colour: <b>bay</b> Owner: <b>TFK Stud</b>		TYPE	19.5	19	19.5	19	
			H&N	19.5	19	19.5	19	
			в&т	17.5	18	18	18	
			LEGS	16.5	15.5	15.5	15.5	
			MOVE	19.5	19	19.5	19	
	Name: MAYAR AL	90.13		C.M.	T.V.	E.G.	M.G.	
	MANAMA Colour: grey Owner: MR SAEED JAFFAR ABDULLA MOHAMED ALMAHESHI		TYPE	19.5	18.5	19	19.5	
			H&N	19.5	18.5	19	19	
•			в&т	18	18	18	18	
			LEGS	16	16	15.5	15.5	
			MOVE	18	18	18.5	18.5	
	Name: <b>BFS</b>	89.75		C.M.	T.V.	E.G.	M.G.	
	SHOMOOKH Colour: - Owner: MR HAMAD		TYPE	19	19	19	19	
			H&N	19	19	19	18.5	
	MOHAMED HAMAD ABDULLA		в&т	18	18	18	17.5	
	BUFARSAN		LEGS	15.5	15.5	15.5	15	
			MOVE	19	18	19	18.5	
	Name: SR RAWDA	89.25		C.M.	T.V.	E.G.	M.G.	
	Colour: <b>bay</b> Owner: <b>MR SALMAN</b>		TYPE	19	18.5	19	19	
	HAMAD YUSUF AHMED ABDULLA ALROWAIE		H&N	19	18	19	18.5	
			в&т	18	18	18	18	
,	ALIGHAIL		LEGS	15.5	15.5	16	15	
			MOVE	18.5	18	18.5	18	

5th	Name: LEEN ALWASMI Colour: chestnut Owner: DR KHALED JASEM MOHAMED HASAN ALJASEM	88.75		C.M.	T.V.	E.G.	M.G.
			TYPE	18.5	19	18.5	18.5
			H&N	18	18.5	18.5	18.5
			в&т	17.5	18	18	17.5
			LEGS	15.5	16	15.5	15
			MOVE	18.5	18.5	18.5	18.5
6th	Name: AQ JUMANA Colour: grey Owner: MR YASER HUSAIN ABDULLA ALQATTAN	88.75		C.M.	T.V.	E.G.	M.G.
			TYPE	18.5	18.5	18.5	18.5
			H&N	18.5	18.5	18.5	18.5
			В&Т	17.5	17.5	17.5	17.5
			LEGS	15.5	15.5	15.5	15.5
			MOVE	18.5	18.5	19	19
7th	Name: REEMA Colour: bay Owner: MR ADEL MOHAMMED JASSIM ALROWAIE	88.13		C.M.	T.V.	E.G.	M.G.
			TYPE	18	18	18.5	18.5
			H&N	18.5	18	18	18.5
			в&т	17	18	17	17.5
			LEGS	15.5	15.5	15.5	15
			MOVE	19	19	18.5	19
8th	Name: AMS DANA Colour: chestnut Owner: ALMANARAH STUD	87.88		C.M.	T.V.	E.G.	M.G.
			TYPE	18.5	18	18.5	18.5
			H&N	18.5	18	18	18
			в&т	17	18	17.5	17.5
			LEGS	15	15.5	15.5	15
			MOVE	19	18.5	18.5	18.5
9th	Name: JUMANA ALBINALI Colour: bay Owner: MR MOHAMMED SAAD SULTAN AMAN ALBINALI	87.5		C.M.	T.V.	E.G.	M.G.
			TYPE	18	18	18.5	18.5
			H&N	18	18	18	18.5
			в&т	17.5	18	18	18
			LEGS	15	15	15.5	15
			MOVE	18	18	18	18.5

10th Name: REEM AL ROWAIEYAH
Colour: bay

Owner: MS MARYAM KHALAF ABDULLA HASAN JASIM ALROWAIEI 87.25

	C.M.	T.V.	E.G.	M.G.
TYPE	18	18.5	18	18
H&N	17.5	18.5	18	18
в&т	17	18	18	18
LEGS	15.5	15	15	15
MOVE	18.5	18	18	18.5

## Judges

C.M. Cristian Moschini, IT

**T.V.** ■ Tony van der Auwera, BE

**E.G.** III Eric Gear, FR

M.G. = Medhat Abd El Azim Gaber, EG